Distributor of TDK Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of UF2327L-103Y1R0-01 - FILTER LINE 10MH 1A VERTICAL
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TDK CorporationTDK Corporation
UF2327L-103Y1R0-01UF2327L-103Y1R0-01

( k
Ω
)
UF1717V/H-601Y1R0-01
UF1717V/H-201Y1R6-01
UF1717V/H-103YR25
UF1717V/H-282Y0R5-01
UF1717V/H-132Y0R7-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
UF1717V-103YR25-02 10 3.5 0.25
UF1717V-702Y0R3-01 7 2.5 0.3
UF1717V-342Y0R4-01 3.4 1.3 0.4
UF1717V-282Y0R5-01 2.8 1 0.5
UF1717V-152Y0R6-01 1.5 0.55 0.6
UF1717V-132Y0R7-01 1.3 0.5 0.7
UF1717V-601Y1R0-01 0.6 0.2 1
UF1717V-201Y1R6-01 0.2 0.1 1.6
UF1717H-103YR25-01 10 3.5 0.25
UF1717H-702Y0R3-01 7 2.5 0.3
UF1717H-342Y0R4-01 3.4 1.3 0.4
UF1717H-282Y0R5-01 2.8 1 0.5
UF1717H-152Y0R6-01 1.5 0.55 0.6
UF1717H-132Y0R7-01 1.3 0.5 0.7
UF1717H-601Y1R0-01 0.6 0.2 1
UF1717H-201Y1R6-01 0.2 0.1 1.6
UF1717V 640pieces/box
UF1717H 480pieces/box
                               3 / 7                               3 / 7
Distributor of TDK Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited

( k
Ω
)
UF2327L-453Y0R5-01
UF2327L-253Y0R7-01
UF2327L-103Y1R0-01
UF2327L-402Y1R5-01
UF2327L-202Y2R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
UF2327L-453Y0R5-01 45 2.3 0.5
UF2327L-253Y0R7-01 25 1.3 0.7
UF2327L-103Y1R0-01 10 0.5 1
UF2327L-402Y1R5-01 4 0.3 1.5
UF2327L-202Y2R0-01 2 0.15 2
UF2327L 1000pieces/box
                               4 / 7                               4 / 7
Distributor of TDK Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of UF2327L-103Y1R0-01 - FILTER LINE 10MH 1A VERTICAL

e
( k
Ω
)
UF1717V-200Y2R0-03
UF1717V-100Y3R0-03
UF1717V-600Y1R0-03
UF1717V-300Y1R2-03
Part No.
Inductance
(µH)min.
DC resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
UF1717V-600Y1R0-03 60 300 1
UF1717V-300Y1R2-03 30 150 1.2
UF1717V-200Y2R0-03 20 100 2
UF1717V-100Y3R0-03 10 50 3
UF1717V 640pieces/box
                               5 / 7                               5 / 7
Distributor of TDK Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of UF2327L-103Y1R0-01 - FILTER LINE 10MH 1A VERTICAL

)
UF1815SG-281Y1R2-01
UF1815SG-351Y1R0-01
UF1815SG-181Y1R6-01
UF1815SG-800Y3R0-01
UF1815SG-151Y2R2-01
UF1815SG-650Y4R0-01
UF1815SG-500Y5R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(µH)min.
DC resistance
(mΩ)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
UF1815SG-351Y1R0-01 350 300 1
UF1815SG-281Y1R2-01 280 250 1.2
UF1815SG-181Y1R6-01 180 130 1.6
UF1815SG-151Y2R2-01 150 100  2.2
UF1815SG-800Y3R0-01 80 50  3
UF1815SG-650Y4R0-01 65 30  4
UF1815SG-500Y5R0-01 50 25  5
UF1815SG 1280pieces/box
                               6 / 7                               6 / 7
Distributor of TDK Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of UF2327L-103Y1R0-01 - FILTER LINE 10MH 1A VERTICAL

( k
Ω
)
UF2327S4-442Y1R3-01
UF2327S4-272Y1R6-01
UF2327S4-453Y0R4-02
UF2327S4-143Y0R7-01
UF2327S4-752Y1R0-01
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
UF2327S4-453Y0R4-02 45 3 0.4
UF2327S4-143Y0R7-01 14 1 0.7
UF2327S4-752Y1R0-01 7.5 0.55 1
UF2327S4-442Y1R3-01 4.4 0.3 1.3
UF2327S4-272Y1R6-01 2.7 0.2 1.6
UF2327S4 1000pieces/box
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               7 / 7                               7 / 7